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STRESNI uw,.;u}m P;L.‘JEL (

RUUF INSULATING FANE

250 mm

1000 mm

| Pitch = 1000 et

tloustka panelu [mm] / thickness of panel [mm]
hmotnost [kg/m?] / weight [kg/m?]

maximalni délka [m] / max lenght [m]

modulova Sitka [mm] / width [mm]
soucinitel Uo [WIm?K] / heat conductivity coefficient [Win’K]

pozarni odolnost/ fire resistance

FRIGO
Cooling tech

Clean tech

Special doors

Technology

11,22

1000
0,30
EW 15

50
11,62
16
1000
0,26
EW15



